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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE
BY REGION, STATION,

AND CITY

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES
PART I CRIME RATE

PER 10,000
POPULATION

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II

AVALON STATION
Unincorporated Area
Avalon

CARSON STATION
Unincorporated Area
Carson

CENTURY STATION
Unincorporated Area
Lynwood

COMPTON STATION
Unincorporated Area
Compton

LENNOX STATION
Unincorporated Area
Lawndale

LOMITA STATION
Unincorporated Area
Lomita
Rancho Palos Verdes
Rolling Hills
Rolling Hills Estates

MARINA DEL REY STATION
Unincorporated Area

WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION
Unincorporated Area
West Hollywood

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL

214
12

202

4,383
1,051
3,332

7,340
4,736
2,604

5,531
1,014
4,517

3,522
2,771

751

1,467
108
558
590

9
202

1,096
1,096

2,087
311

1,176

25,640

520.55
205.13
572.89

356.66
423.94
339.65

356.23
356.42
355.87

455.31
464.82
453.23

274.80
293.16
223.23

187.97
274.95
264.81
137.09

45.85
251.03

437.58
437.58

545.29
4,814.24

472.00

354.12

DEPARTMENT OVERVIEW


