## DEPARTMENT OVERVIEW

## COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II		
AVALON STATION	214	520.55
Unincorporated Area	12	205.13
Avalon	202	572.89
CARSON STATION	4,383	356.66
Unincorporated Area	1,051	423.94
Carson	3,332	339.65
CENTURY STATION	7,340	356.23
Unincorporated Area	4,736	356.42
Lynwood	2,604	355.87
COMPTON STATION	5,531	455.31
Unincorporated Area	1,014	464.82
Compton	4,517	453.23
LENNOX STATION	3,522	274.80
Unincorporated Area	2,771	293.16
Lawndale	751	223.23
LOMITA STATION	1,467	187.97
Unincorporated Area	108	274.95
Lomita	558	264.81
Rancho Palos Verdes	590	137.09
Rolling Hills	9	45.85
Rolling Hills Estates	202	251.03
MARINA DEL REY STATION	1,096	437.58
Unincorporated Area	1,096	437.58
WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION	2,087	545.29
Unincorporated Area	311	4,814.24
West Hollywood	1,176	472.00
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL	25,640	354.12